Report Date:  10/24/201610:36:40AM

Taxes Current as of:  10/24/2016 9:43:52 AM

Tax Code
Tullos

Mills
7.970

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN

Tullos
5177002-Tullos, Water Bond
5177003-Tullos, Sewer Bond
Tullos, General Alim

TOTALS

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:
TOTAL HOMESTEAD
TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD
TOTAL PARCELS

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS
TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES

581

581
1,066
581

Taxable Value Homestead Value

1,905,250.00

MILLAGE TOTALS
TULLOS

FOR TAX YEAR 2016
PARCEL TYPES: 0 Real Estate / Mobile Homes, 1 Personal
Property, 2 Oil and Gas, 3 Public Service, 4 Commercial Real

Estate

Ward: ALL

Mills

0.000
0.000
7.970

7.970

0.00

Total Value
1,905,250.00

GRAND TOTALS:

Taxpayer

0.00
0.00
15,185.61

15,185.61

Taxpayer
15,185.61

Taxpayer
15,185.61

HS Tax

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Page:

Homestead
0.00

Homestead
0.00

Total Tax

0.00
0.00
15,185.61

15,185.61

Total Tax
15,185.61

Total Tax
15,185.61



